
sstrruE Cify of West Allis
Ordinance

7525 W. Creenfield Ave
West Allis. WI 5321.1WES? ALLIS

Final Action: 9lll20l2

Sponsor(s); James W. Sengstock

An Ordinance to amend Section 1.08(7), Interest and Penaltv on Delinquent Accounts, of the City of
West Allis Revised Municipal Code by creating a new subparagraph (c) regarding *'aiving such
arnounts under certain unique circumstances.

The Common Council of the Citv of West Allis do ordain as follow's:

PART I. Section 1.08(7). Interest and Penalty on Delinquent Accounts, is hereby amended by
creating the new subparagraph (c).

I.O8 TAX COLLECTION.

(7) Interest and Penalty on Delinquent Accounts.

"(c) The City Treasurer is hereby authorized to waive the interest and/or penalty on delinquent
real estate accounts based on certain unique circumstances involving missing the 5-day grace
period."

PART II. All ordinances or parts ofordinances contravening the provisions of this ordinance are

hereby repealed.

PART Itr. This ordinance shall take effect and be in full force from and after its passage and
publication.
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Ordinance No. O-20 I 2-0025

PASSED AS AMENDED O9IO4I2O12

Paul Ziehler. Cit-r Officer, ClerlCTreas.

APPROVEDASAMENDED 4 lt lz

Dan
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NOTICE OF
NEIYLY ENACTED OROINAXCE T
Pleas€ take notice that the City of\
West Allis enacted Ordinance No. \
G2012{025, An Ordinance lo \
amend S€cllon 1.08{7), lntsrest
and Penalty on D€linquent Ac-
counts, of the City ot Wost Allis
Rovised Municlpal Code by creat-
ing a new subpaEgraph (c) re-
garding waiving such amounts un-
d€r certain unique circumstances
on September 11, m12. Th€ tull
text of Ordinance No. G2012-
0025 may bs obtained at th6 City
Cle*/TreaaurB/s Offce, 7525 W.
Greenfield Ave., West Allis. W
5321il and through the Legislative
lnformation Center on the
City's Wsbsite at
h! t-p : lL,ry ll'ry .E e e ta Ills-wi.g o v .
ClerUTr€asure/s tslephone: (414)
302-8200.

Paul M. Zehler,
City AdminisFativo OfFcer,

ClerUTreasuret
Published:9/20/12
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( coMMUNr.rY ffi Nerwsnaeens

AFEIDAVIT OF PUBIICATION

0004096138

WEST ALLIS CITY OF_LEGAI,S
CI,ERK/TREASURER ' S OFFICE
1525 W GREENFIEID AVE
JANEI LEMANSKE
West Allis, WI 53214

Patti Guerrero hereby states that she is authorized by Journaf
Communications Inc. to certify on behalf of Journal community
Publishing Group, publisher of community Newspapers, public newspapers

of general circulation, printed and published in city and county of
Milwaukee; was published in the tt]r CoDDunj,ty Norr- Midwest on 9/2O/2O12

;that said prj.nted copy was taken from said printed newspaper (s).

hh{^O
Patti rre ro

State of wiscons in

County of Mi lwaukee

Subscribed and sworn before me this e1 day of , 2012 .

:d; 0,.^-

Notary Public State of wiscons.in

My commission Expires I {.1{
__.....,$li:[d,2
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Paul Ziehler

From:
Sent:
To:
Sub,ect:

How does this sound?

(c) The City Treasurer is hereby
certain un ique ci

Sc4d ?o4r
west Attis city Attorney
(414) 302-8450
sDost@westa[[iswi. gov

Scott Post
Monday, August 20, 2012 3:03 Pi/
Paul Ziehler
Ord. to amend 1.08(7Xc)

authorized to waive interest and/or on delinquent real estate accounts based on
rssrng
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